Signature Date

Print Name

SBA Form 413 (05-21) Previous Editions Obsolete

Social Security No.

Page 4

N/A

N/A

N/A

BORROWER: Energy Catalyst Technologies, LLC

Albany County Business Development Corp.
AI Tech Loan Fund

Loan Proposal
May 19,2022

$150,000 (One-Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars)

5-year term and year amortization

75o/o of the Current Prime Rate

REQUEST:

Tf,RM:

RATE:

PROJECT: Energy Catalyst is looking to borrou,er funds to purchase the
components for their revolutionary heat-pump product to place up
to 20 more units in the field for eftlciency testing.